Greek Grill SpecCials Greek Grill Dinnhers Galads

served with a side of fries or salad served with fries, salad and pop served with pita bread
GREEK CHICKEN DELIGHT $12.50 GREEK CHICKEN DELIGHT $14.75 GREEK Sm $7.75 Lg $9.75
(original or spicy) SOUVLAKI $13.75 lettuce, tomatoes, onions, cucumbers,
marinated chicken topped with lettuce, GYROS $13.75 black olives, feta cheese, and Greek
tomatoes, red onions, and special GREEK CHICKEN $14.75 dressing
sauce CHICKEN CAESAR $14.75
GREEK GYROS $14.75 CAESAR Sm $7.75 Lg $9.75
SOUVLAKI $11.75 lettuce, croutons, parmesan cheese,
topped with tomatoes, red onions, and bacon bits, and caesar dressing
tzatziki sauce i i
Greek Grill PltaS GARDEN Sm $6.75 Lg $8.75
GYROS $11.75 GREEK CHICKEN DELIGHT  $9.00 lettuce, tomatoes, carrots, cucumbers,
topped with tomatoes, red onions, and SOUVLAKI $8.25 oil and vinegar
tzatziki sauce GYROS 38.25
GREEK GYROS $9.00  GREEK CHICKEN SALAD  $12.00
GREEK GYROS $1250 GREEK CHICKEN $9.00 " CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD $12.00
topped with lettuce, tomatoes, red CHICKEN CAESAR $9.00 " CHICKEN GARDEN SALAD $10.25
onions, feta cheese, and tzatziki sauce CHICKEN CLUBHOUSE $9.00
B.L.T. $6.75
GREEK CHICKEN $12.50 GREEKSALAD S Extras
topped with lettuce, tomatoes, red CAEAR SALAD $6.25
onions, feta cheese, and tzatziki sauce FRIES Sm $4.00 Lg $4.75
’ ’ GREEK FRIES Sm $5.00 Lg $5.75
CHICKEN CAESAR $1250 Burger Specials POUTINE Sm 3550 Lg $6.75
topped with Iettuce, croutons, bacon served with fries or salad GRILLED CHEESE & FRIES $575
bits, and caesar dressing ONION RINGS Sm $4.50 Lg $5.25
HAMBURGER $9.25 CHICKEN NUGGETS & FRIES $6.50
CHICKEN CLUBHOUSE $12.50 CHEESEBURGER $9.75 SPINACH PIE $5.50
topped with lettuce, tomatoes, bacon, BACON CHEESEBURGER $10.25 BAKLAVA $2.50
cheddar cheese and mayo HOT HAMBURGER $9.25 SALAD DRESSING BOTTLE $6.00
CHICKEN BURGER $10.25
CHICKEN FINGERS $12.75
crispy chicken strips with your choice
g CHICKEN
of dipping sauce Burgers LEMON RICE
SPINACH PIE $11.25 HAMBURGER $6.25 SOUP
crispy phyllo swirl filled with spinach CHEESEBURGER $6.50 $5.00
and feta cheese BACON CHEESEBURGER $7.25
CHICKEN BURGER $7.25
add extra patty $2.75
Add-ons
FETA $2.75 PITA $1.50 MEAT $4.75
CHEESE CURDS $2.75 CHICKEN FINGER $1.75ea gyro, chicken or
TZATZIKI $0.75 TOPPINGS $0.75ea souvlaki
CHEDDAR CHEESE $1.50 olive, onion, tomato
BACON $1.50 DRESSING FRY UPGRADE $2.75
GRAVY $2.00 20z $0.75 to poutine or Greek fries
4 0z $1.50




Drinks

POP

ICED TEA

BOTTLED WATER
CHOCOLATE MILK
ORANGINA

HOT CHOCOLATE
UPGRADE WITH DINNERS
to chocolate milk or Orangina

COffee ¢ Tea

COFFEE

TEA

ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO
TURBO

LATTE
CAPPUCCINO
MOCHA

FRAPPE

Liquor/Beer

DOMESTIC

IMPORT Corona

WELLS

PREMIUM

SHOT

Metaxa, Ouzo, Jack Daniels, Jose Cuervo

Wine

GLASS
BOTTLE
RETSINA Greek wine

$1.50
$2.00
$1.25
$2.75
$2.75
$2.25
$1.50

$1.50
$1.50
$1.75
$3.00
$2.25
$2.75
$3.00
$3.25
$3.00

$4.00
$4.50
$4.50
$5.00
$4.00

$7.00
$26.00
$13.00




