#### Greek Grill Specials

served with a side of fries or salad

#### GREEK CHICKEN DELIGHT \$12.50

(original or spicy)

marinated chicken topped with lettuce, tomatoes, red onions, and special sauce

#### SOUVLAKI \$11.75

topped with tomatoes, red onions, and tzatziki sauce

#### **GYROS** \$11.75

topped with tomatoes, red onions, and tzatziki sauce

#### GREEK GYROS

topped with lettuce, tomatoes, red onions, feta cheese, and tzatziki sauce

\$12.50

\$12.50

\$12.50

\$12.75

\$11.25

#### GREEK CHICKEN

topped with lettuce, tomatoes, red onions, feta cheese, and tzatziki sauce

#### CHICKEN CAESAR

topped with lettuce, croutons, bacon bits, and caesar dressing

#### CHICKEN CLUBHOUSE \$12.50

topped with lettuce, tomatoes, bacon, cheddar cheese and mayo

#### CHICKEN FINGERS

crispy chicken strips with your choice of dipping sauce

#### SPINACH PIE

crispy phyllo swirl filled with spinach and feta cheese

#### Greek Grill Dinners

served with fries, salad and pop

#### GREEK CHICKEN DELIGHT \$14.75 SOUVLAKI \$13.75 GYROS \$13.75 GREEK CHICKEN \$14.75 CHICKEN CAESAR \$14.75 GREEK GYROS \$14.75

#### Greek Grill Pitas

<b>GREEK CHICKEN DELIGHT</b>	\$9.00
SOUVLAKI	\$8.25
GYROS	\$8.25
GREEK GYROS	\$9.00
GREEK CHICKEN	\$9.00
CHICKEN CAESAR	\$9.00
CHICKEN CLUBHOUSE	\$9.00
B.L.T.	\$6.75
GREEK SALAD	\$6.75
CAEAR SALAD	\$6.25

#### Burger Specials

served with fries or salad

5
5
25
5
5

#### Burgers

HAMBURGER	\$6.25
CHEESEBURGER	\$6.50
<b>BACON CHEESEBURGER</b>	\$7.25
CHICKEN BURGER	\$7.25
add extra patty	\$2.75

#### Salads

served with pita bread

# GREEK Sm \$7.75 Lg \$9.75 lettuce, tomatoes, onions, cucumbers, black olives, feta cheese, and Greek dressing

CAESAR Sm \$7.75 Lg \$9.75 lettuce, croutons, parmesan cheese, bacon bits, and caesar dressing

## **GARDEN** Sm \$6.75 Lg \$8.75 lettuce, tomatoes, carrots, cucumbers, oil and vinegar

GREEK CHICKEN SALAD \$12.00 CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD \$12.00 CHICKEN GARDEN SALAD \$10.25

#### **Extras**

**FRIES** Sm \$4.00 Lg \$4.75 Sm \$5.00 Lg \$5.75 **GREEK FRIES POUTINE** Sm \$5.50 Lg \$6.75 **GRILLED CHEESE & FRIES** \$5.75 ONION RINGS Sm \$4.50 Lg \$5.25 **CHICKEN NUGGETS & FRIES \$6.50 SPINACH PIE** \$5.50 **BAKLAVA** \$2.50 SALAD DRESSING BOTTLE \$6.00



		Add-on	S		
FETA CHEESE CURDS TZATZIKI CHEDDAR CHEESE	\$2.75 \$2.75 \$0.75 \$1.50	PITA CHICKEN FINGER TOPPINGS olive, onion, tomato	\$1.50 \$1.75ea \$0.75ea	<b>MEAT</b> gyro, chicken or souvlaki	\$4.75
BACON GRAVY	\$1.50 \$2.00	DRESSING 2 oz 4 oz	\$0.75 \$1.50	FRY UPGRADE to poutine or Greek frie	<b>\$2.75</b> S



## Drinks

POP	\$1.50
ICED TEA	\$2.00
BOTTLED WATER	\$1.25
CHOCOLATE MILK	\$2.75
ORANGINA	\$2.75
HOT CHOCOLATE	\$2.25
UPGRADE WITH DINNERS	\$1.50
to chocolate milk or Orangina	

## Coffee & Tea

COFFEE	\$1.50
TEA	\$1.50
<b>ESPRESSO</b>	\$1.75
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	\$3.00
TURBO	\$2.25
LATTE	\$2.75
CAPPUCCINO	\$3.00
MOCHA	\$3.25
FRAPPE	\$3.00

## Liquor/Beer

DOMESTIC	\$4.00
IMPORT Corona	\$4.50
WELLS	\$4.50
PREMIUM	\$5.00
SHOT	\$4.00
Metaxa, Ouzo, Jack Daniels, Jose Cuervo	

## Wine

GLASS	\$7.00
BOTTLE	\$26.00
RETSINA Greek wine	\$13.00

